

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 741/2014

IA No. 1/2017

Kuldeep Kumar and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Dhiraj Chodhary, Advocate.

Vs

State and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. S.S.Nanda, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel for the
respondents.

List on 04.02.2022.

Jammu
15.12.2021
Pawan Chopra

