

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 741/2014

Kuldeep Kumar and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

None present, adjourned.

List on 22.04.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
02.03.2022
Neha

