

Sr. No. 25

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 741/2014

Kuldeep Kumar & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jatinder Choudhary, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Rohit Verma, Advocate

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 08.08.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
Judge

JAMMU
27.07.2023
Ram Murti