

Serial No. 149
Supplementary List-1

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 741/2014

Kuldeep Kumar & Ors.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Jatinder Chowdhary, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Advocate for R-5

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
(07.11.2025)

01. With the consent of both the sides, let this case be listed
on **28.11.2025**.



(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
07.11.2025
SUNIL